
Sunday Running Order

Ring 1 Master/Excellent Standard (95 dogs)

Master Regular - 24 inches (8 dogs)

24801 Standard PoodlePrimrose Angela Davidson

24802 Irish SetterWinx Wendy Culbertson

24805 Belgian TervurenNitro Stacey Alexander

24806 Standard PoodleWaffle Jim Curry

24807 Standard PoodleDuchess Maryann Schaefer

24808 GSDAegis Cathy Mitchell

24809 GSDRyder Joe Sheridan

24810 Golden RetrieverZero Joann Bockhorn

Master Regular - 20 inches (17 dogs)

20804 Border CollieAbbey Charmaine Koenig

20805 Golden RetrieverRiver Ellen Goodgold

20807 Standard PoodleCopper Taylor Donohoo

20808 Golden RetrieverCaboose Lauren Kulpa

20809 AussieFinnegan Laurie Kolo

20811 Standard PoodlePearl Katie McNamara

20812 WhippetRose Tyler Kathryn Slater

20813 AussieBindi Norman Drabek

20815 Bearded CollieSpark Lori Weinberg

20817 Border CollieStardust Bayley Rowe

20818 Golden RetrieverCherry Bomb Karen Winter

20820 AussieWillow Debbie Drabek

20822 PWDToby Cindy Winters

20825 Golden RetrieverJoey Michelle Frasca

20826 Border CollieLoosey Lori LeBlanc

20827 BrittanyJohnny Colleen Mulligan

20832 Border CollieJayla Charmaine Koenig

Master Preferred - 20 inches (4 dogs)

20834 GSDCinder Joe Sheridan

20835 Standard PoodleIvy Tara Carsrud

20837 GSDPasha Richard Wright

20838 GSDCrush Cathy Mitchell

Excellent Regular - 20 inches (5 dogs)

20601 AussieMajor Tara Carsrud

20602 AussieBaby Baloo Laurie Kolo

20603 Golden RetrieverBonus Kaylin Smith 

20604 Golden RetrieverKeaton Avery Adams

20607 Golden RetrieverTater Kate Smith

Excellent Preferred - 20 inches (1 dogs)

20608 Gordon SetterRonnie Shannon Flegle

Master Regular - 16 inches (9 dogs)

16802 Border CollieFlurry David Frasca

16804 AussieSailor Mercy Colberg

16805 Min Am ShepherdDakota Maggie Peterson

16810 KeeshondSpirit Stacey Alexander

16812 KeeshondWolfie Steve Albers

16813 AussieSadie Tammie Bethel

16814 Pyrenean ShepherdPye Diana Rupprecht

16815 Cocker SpanielClark Joan Braun

16816 English CockerDuncan Sally Norris

Master Preferred - 16 inches (11 dogs)

16818 DalmatianZora Michelle Frasca

16819 Golden RetrieverSprite Ana Schnellmann

16821 AussieRyker Cindy Brinson

16822 Golden RetrieverVader Karen Winter

16824 Border CollieBree Charmaine Koenig

16826 Min Am ShepherdArya Leah Avvaru

16828 Golden RetrieverKD Patricia Schneiderjohn

16829 English SpringerNigel Stephanie Heese

16830 Golden RetrieverJava Michelle Frasca

16831 Golden RetrieverEcho Carol Lawrence

16835 Golden RetrieverMr. Joey Ana Schnellmann

Excellent Regular - 16 inches (4 dogs)

16601 AussieChimi Steve Albers

16602 Min Am ShepherdOnyx Maggie Peterson

16603 Cattle DogZima Karrie Schwan

16811 Shetland SheepdogDolce Amy Stoub

Excellent Preferred - 16 inches (2 dogs)

16607 Border CollieJuno Bayley Rowe

16608 Border CollieCooper Barbara Baker

Master Regular - 12 inches (7 dogs)

12801 PapillonTracker Stephanie Bedard

12802 Cocker SpanielZena Z Jeff Zavadil

12803 Shetland SheepdogSaoirse Debra Vetz

12805 BeagleDoppler Kelsey Tipton

12806 Border TerrierTucci Cindy Heitzig

12807 Shetland SheepdogCorwin Jane Rich

12809 Cocker SpanielPoppy Marianne Kitchell

Master Preferred - 12 inches (5 dogs)

12811 KelpieFiver Kelsey Tipton

12812 Min Am ShepherdCamille Deborah Vassar

12813 Border CollieRed Velvet Kay Guetzloff

12815 Bull TerrierStella Julie Pomicter

12816 Standard SchnauzerShiraz Kaylin Smith 

Excellent Regular - 12 inches (1 dogs)

12601 Min Am ShepherdJuno Savannah Seddon

Master Regular - 8 inches (7 dogs)

8801 PomeranianChloe Frank Orris

8802 DachshundSeymour Lauren Ebel

8803 PapillonDart Kathy Hightshoe

8804 Russell TerriierRiver Julie Pomicter

8807 WestieShiloh Elli Schaefer

8809 HavaneseSheldon Joan Braun

8810 PapillonCocoa Susan Ford

Master Preferred - 8 inches (4 dogs)

8812 Shetland SheepdogBennie Debra Vetz

8813 BeagleRandy Joan Braun

8815 Cav King CharlesArcher Chad Nelson

8816 Miniature SchnauzerLuLu Sue Phillips

Excellent Regular - 8 inches (1 dogs)

8601 Russell TerriierWinnie Leah Avvaru

Excellent Preferred - 8 inches (1 dogs)

8602 Sealyham TerrierAuggie Courtney Suthoff

Master Preferred - 4 inches (7 dogs)

4801 Yorkshire TerrierLondon Karrigan Hart

4802 Corgi (Pembroke)Nemo Deborah Hale

4803 PomeranianGiggles Patty Orris

4804 PomeranianJazzy Frank Orris

4805 Corgi (Pembroke)Coral Elizabeth Woodman

4806 Yorkshire TerrierLoxley Karrigan Hart

8806 PapillonThriller Ida Gooldy

Excellent Preferred - 4 inches (1 dogs)

4601 DachshundOtto Cassie Myers

Ring 1 Open Standard (11 dogs)

Open Regular - 24 inches (1 dogs)

24401 GSDPyxis Patricia Schneiderjohn

Open Regular - 20 inches (5 dogs)

20402 AussieYahtzee Norman Drabek

20403 Golden RetrieverCross Shirley Peskie

20405 Golden RetrieverThistle Carol Lawrence

20408 Golden RetrieverLively Stephanie Heese

20201 Border ColliePoker Aleaha Parmeley

Open Regular - 16 inches (1 dogs)

16401 Min Am ShepherdHarbor Aleaha Parmeley



Open Preferred - 16 inches (1 dogs)

16402 Golden RetrieverDemon Marie Mike Welch

Open Regular - 12 inches (3 dogs)

12401 PapillonJuice Box Chad Nelson

12402 Shetland SheepdogEden Amy Stoub

12201 BeagleKevin Joan Braun

Ring 1 Novice Standard (5 dogs)

Novice B Regular - 24 inches (1 dogs)

24201 Old English SheepdogMabel Judith Cunningham

Novice A Regular - 24 inches (1 dogs)

24001 RottweilerNyla Colette Smith

Novice B Regular - 20 inches (1 dogs)

20202 VizslaTempe Patricia Martin

Novice B Regular - 16 inches (1 dogs)

12204 Shetland SheepdogKelce Jane Rich

Novice A Regular - 16 inches (1 dogs)

16001 Shetland SheepdogSpensa Danielle Madrid

Ring 1 Master/Excellent JWW (93 dogs)

Master Regular - 24 inches (7 dogs)

24801 Standard PoodlePrimrose Angela Davidson

24802 Irish SetterWinx Wendy Culbertson

24805 Belgian TervurenNitro Stacey Alexander

24806 Standard PoodleWaffle Jim Curry

24807 Standard PoodleDuchess Maryann Schaefer

24809 GSDRyder Joe Sheridan

24810 Golden RetrieverZero Joann Bockhorn

Excellent Regular - 24 inches (1 dogs)

24808 GSDAegis Cathy Mitchell

Master Regular - 20 inches (17 dogs)

20804 Border CollieAbbey Charmaine Koenig

20805 Golden RetrieverRiver Ellen Goodgold

20807 Standard PoodleCopper Taylor Donohoo

20808 Golden RetrieverCaboose Lauren Kulpa

20809 AussieFinnegan Laurie Kolo

20811 Standard PoodlePearl Katie McNamara

20812 WhippetRose Tyler Kathryn Slater

20813 AussieBindi Norman Drabek

20815 Bearded CollieSpark Lori Weinberg

20817 Border CollieStardust Bayley Rowe

20818 Golden RetrieverCherry Bomb Karen Winter

20820 AussieWillow Debbie Drabek

20822 PWDToby Cindy Winters

20825 Golden RetrieverJoey Michelle Frasca

20826 Border CollieLoosey Lori LeBlanc

20827 BrittanyJohnny Colleen Mulligan

20832 Border CollieJayla Charmaine Koenig

Master Preferred - 20 inches (5 dogs)

20608 Gordon SetterRonnie Shannon Flegle

20834 GSDCinder Joe Sheridan

20835 Standard PoodleIvy Tara Carsrud

20837 GSDPasha Richard Wright

20838 GSDCrush Cathy Mitchell

Excellent Regular - 20 inches (5 dogs)

20403 Golden RetrieverCross Shirley Peskie

20601 AussieMajor Tara Carsrud

20603 Golden RetrieverBonus Kaylin Smith 

20607 Golden RetrieverTater Kate Smith

20604 Golden RetrieverKeaton Avery Adams

Master Regular - 16 inches (10 dogs)

16802 Border CollieFlurry David Frasca

16804 AussieSailor Mercy Colberg

16805 Min Am ShepherdDakota Maggie Peterson

16810 KeeshondSpirit Stacey Alexander

16811 Shetland SheepdogDolce Amy Stoub

16812 KeeshondWolfie Steve Albers

16813 AussieSadie Tammie Bethel

16814 Pyrenean ShepherdPye Diana Rupprecht

16815 Cocker SpanielClark Joan Braun

16816 English CockerDuncan Sally Norris

Master Preferred - 16 inches (11 dogs)

16818 DalmatianZora Michelle Frasca

16819 Golden RetrieverSprite Ana Schnellmann

16821 AussieRyker Cindy Brinson

16822 Golden RetrieverVader Karen Winter

16824 Border CollieBree Charmaine Koenig

16826 Min Am ShepherdArya Leah Avvaru

16828 Golden RetrieverKD Patricia Schneiderjohn

16829 English SpringerNigel Stephanie Heese

16830 Golden RetrieverJava Michelle Frasca

16831 Golden RetrieverEcho Carol Lawrence

16835 Golden RetrieverMr. Joey Ana Schnellmann

Excellent Regular - 16 inches (1 dogs)

16603 Cattle DogZima Karrie Schwan

Excellent Preferred - 16 inches (2 dogs)

16607 Border CollieJuno Bayley Rowe

16608 Border CollieCooper Barbara Baker

Master Regular - 12 inches (8 dogs)

12601 Min Am ShepherdJuno Savannah Seddon

12801 PapillonTracker Stephanie Bedard

12802 Cocker SpanielZena Z Jeff Zavadil

12803 Shetland SheepdogSaoirse Debra Vetz

12805 BeagleDoppler Kelsey Tipton

12806 Border TerrierTucci Cindy Heitzig

12807 Shetland SheepdogCorwin Jane Rich

12809 Cocker SpanielPoppy Marianne Kitchell

Master Preferred - 12 inches (5 dogs)

12811 KelpieFiver Kelsey Tipton

12812 Min Am ShepherdCamille Deborah Vassar

12813 Border CollieRed Velvet Kay Guetzloff

12815 Bull TerrierStella Julie Pomicter

12816 Standard SchnauzerShiraz Kaylin Smith 

Excellent Regular - 12 inches (1 dogs)

12401 PapillonJuice Box Chad Nelson

Master Regular - 8 inches (8 dogs)

8601 Russell TerriierWinnie Leah Avvaru

8801 PomeranianChloe Frank Orris

8802 DachshundSeymour Lauren Ebel

8803 PapillonDart Kathy Hightshoe

8804 Russell TerriierRiver Julie Pomicter

8807 WestieShiloh Elli Schaefer

8809 HavaneseSheldon Joan Braun

8810 PapillonCocoa Susan Ford

Master Preferred - 8 inches (3 dogs)

8812 Shetland SheepdogBennie Debra Vetz

8815 Cav King CharlesArcher Chad Nelson

8816 Miniature SchnauzerLuLu Sue Phillips

Excellent Preferred - 8 inches (1 dogs)

8602 Sealyham TerrierAuggie Courtney Suthoff

Master Preferred - 4 inches (7 dogs)

4801 Yorkshire TerrierLondon Karrigan Hart

4802 Corgi (Pembroke)Nemo Deborah Hale

4803 PomeranianGiggles Patty Orris

4804 PomeranianJazzy Frank Orris

4805 Corgi (Pembroke)Coral Elizabeth Woodman

4806 Yorkshire TerrierLoxley Karrigan Hart



8806 PapillonThriller Ida Gooldy

Excellent Preferred - 4 inches (1 dogs)

4601 DachshundOtto Cassie Myers

Ring 1 Open JWW (9 dogs)

Open Regular - 20 inches (4 dogs)

20402 AussieYahtzee Norman Drabek

20408 Golden RetrieverLively Stephanie Heese

20602 AussieBaby Baloo Laurie Kolo

20201 Border ColliePoker Aleaha Parmeley

Open Regular - 16 inches (3 dogs)

16401 Min Am ShepherdHarbor Aleaha Parmeley

16601 AussieChimi Steve Albers

16602 Min Am ShepherdOnyx Maggie Peterson

Open Preferred - 16 inches (1 dogs)

16402 Golden RetrieverDemon Marie Mike Welch

Open Regular - 12 inches (1 dogs)

12402 Shetland SheepdogEden Amy Stoub

Ring 1 Novice JWW (7 dogs)

Novice B Regular - 24 inches (2 dogs)

24201 Old English SheepdogMabel Judith Cunningham

24401 GSDPyxis Patricia Schneiderjohn

Novice B Regular - 20 inches (2 dogs)

20202 VizslaTempe Patricia Martin

20405 Golden RetrieverThistle Carol Lawrence

Novice B Regular - 16 inches (1 dogs)

12204 Shetland SheepdogKelce Jane Rich

Novice A Regular - 16 inches (1 dogs)

16001 Shetland SheepdogSpensa Danielle Madrid

Novice B Regular - 12 inches (1 dogs)

12203 Miniature SchnauzerFrani Sue Phillips


